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STUDENTS AND TUTORS LIST 
 

STUDENTS TUTORS 

Beatriz Rodrigues Daniel Bargieri 
Josué Costa Jr 

Caio Moura Ana Carolina Guimarães 
Gisely Melo 

Cinthia Rodolphi Ricardo Machado 
Giselle Rachid 

Jady Cordeiro Ricardo Lourenço 
Maísa Araújo 

Janaína Novais Ricardo Machado 
Georges Snounou 

 
Klauss Garcia 

Cassio Peterka 
Antonio Pacheco 

 

Dominique Richard-Lenoble 
Lídia Cordeiro Fátima Cruz 

Paulo Totino 
 

Marina Rocha 
Anna Caroline 

Ricardo Lourenço 
 

Edília Sâmela 
Marrara Sampaio João Hermínio 

Denise Alvarenga 
Melina Merlone André Roque 

Marcus Lacerda 
Nayanne Santos Antônio Pacheco 

 

Yann Lambert 
Pablo Secato 

Rafael Donassolo João Hermínio 
Josué Costa Jr. 

Renato Lima Daniel Bargieri 
Cláudio Ribeiro 

Zeca Salimo Anna Caroline 
Maísa Araújo 

Beatriz Silva Daniel Bargieri 
Georges Snounou 
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GROUPS OF DISCUSSION 
 
 

PROFESSORS AND REPORTS 
 

STUDENTS AND AUDITORS 

 
Group α 

 
Fátima Cruz 
Paulo Totino 

Antônio Pacheco 
Gisely Melo 

Marcela Dourado 
Edília Sâmela 
Yann Lambert 
Maísa Araújo 

 
Group x 

 
Beatriz Rodrigues 

Caio Moura 
Renato 
Marina 
Melina 
Mônica 

Group β 

Cláudio Ribeiro 
Ana Carolina Guimarães 

Georges Snounou 
Giselle Rachid 
Josué Costa Jr. 
Cássio Peterka 
André Roque 
Anna Caroline 

 
Group y 

 
Cinthia 

Beatriz Silva 
Klauss 

Zeca 
Marrara 
Nayanne 

 
Group γ 

 
Ricardo Lourenço 

Daniel Bargieri 
Marcus Lacerda 
Pablo Fontoura 

João Hermínio Martins 
Dominique Richard-Lenoble 

Marcela Dourado 
Denise Alvarenga 

 
Group z 

 
Jady 

Rafael 
Janaína 

Lidia 
Caio Evaristo 

Fabiana 
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PRESENTING STUDENTS X DISCUSSION STARTER STUDENT 
 

 
PRESENTING STUDENT 

 
STARTER STUDENT 

 
Beatriz Rodrigues 

 
Zeca 

 
Caio Moura 

 
Renato 

 
Jady 

 
Rafael 

 
Beatriz Silva 

 
Nayanne 

 
Melina 

 
Cinthia 

 
Rafael 

 
Marina 

 
Janaína 

 
Jady 

 
Cinthia 

 
Klauss 

 
Renato 

 
Lidia 

 
Marrara 

 
Melina 

 
Nayanne 

 
Caio Moura 

 
Klauss 

 
Beatriz Rodrigues 

 
Lidia 

 
Marrara 

 
Marina 

 
Janaína 

 
Zeca 

 
Beatriz Silva 

 


